


THE GREEK KABOB AS
YOU’VE NEVER

EXPERIENCED IT
BEFORE: HEALTHIER

TASTIER AND
BURSTING WITH

PROTEIN.

G
RE

EK
 K

A
BO

B 
G

RE
EK

 K
A

BO
B 

G
RE

EK
 K

A
BO

B 
G

RE
EK

 K
A

BO
B 

Calories 

Serving size        
 

Total Fat 7.7g 

Saturated Fat 1.1g

 Trans Fat 0g 

Cholesterol 0mg 

Sodium 221mg 

Total Carbohydrate 11g 

Dietary Fiber 2.9g 

Total Sugars 0g 

Includes 0g Added Sugars 

Protein 13.2g 

Vit. D 0mcg 0%             Calcium 28.7mg 2% 

Iron 1.1mg 6%  Potas. 68.4mg 1% 

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories
a day is used for general nutrition advice. 

* 

• 

• 

1 kabob (75g)  

Amount per serving 

165 
% Daily Value* 

Nutrition Facts 

12% 
6% 

0% 
  10% 

4% 
  10% 

0% 

40.5.264
MEGA MEATLESS GREEK KABOB
FROZEN

5200111406141
2.6455oz x 40pcs
6.61
13x16
208
420  

TASTE THE
HEALTHY WAY

Code
Description

Unit UPC
Case UPC

Units / Case
Case Weight 

TiHi
Cases Per Pallet
Shelf Life (Days)

 
megameatless.com   |            Μega Meatless USA

FOOD SERVICE


