

The unique plant-based Greek kabob of 100% plant origin, made of high protein value legumes, extra virgin olive oil and aromatic Greek herbs.



CRUELTY ERFE





No Added Δ

Cholesterol Free

(QØ) Vegan



100% PLAN BASED FO

FOOD SERVICE

THE GREE BE B

Ingredients: Texturized WHEAT protein, chickpeas, olive oil, sunflower oil, water, WHEAT fibers, salt, oregano, spices and herbs in varying proportions, MUSTARD, natural flavors, truffle oil, smoke flavoring, dextrose, potato starch, maltodextrin. Contains: Wheat, Mustard.

TASTE THE HEALTHY WAY

Code	40.5.264
Description	MEGA MEATLESS GREEK KABOB FROZEN
Unit UPC	
Case UPC	5200111406141
Units / Case	2.6455oz x 40pcs
Case Weight	6.61
TiHi	13x16
Cases Per Pallet	208
Shelf Life (Days)	420

Nutrition Facts

Serving size

1 kabob (75g)

165

Amount per serving Calories		

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7.7g	12%
Saturated Fat 1.1g	6%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol Omg	0%
Sodium 221mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 1	1g 4%
Dietary Fiber 2.9g	10%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added S	Sugars 0%
Protein 13.2g	
Vit. D 0mcg 0% • Calcium 28.7mg 2	
Iron 1.1mg 6% • Potas. 68.4mg 19	

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.



HALA



Recipes